2019 Sphinx Shrine Events - Summary

Sat., Jan.5

Sat., Jan. 19

Sat., Feb. 16

Feb 16 -18

Thur. Mar 7 - Sun Mar.10
Sat., Mar 16

Sat., Apr. 20

Fri., May 3 — Sun., May 5
Sat. June 8

Sat. June 22

Sun. Jun 30 - Thur. Jul 4
Sat. Jul. 20

Sun. Jul 21

Sat. July 27

Fri. Aug. 3 —Sun Aug. 5
Thur. Aug. 15 - Sun Aug. 18
Sat. Sep. 21

Sat. Oct 16

Sat. Nov. 2

Sat. Nov. 9

Sat. Nov 16

Sat. Dec7

Sat. Dec. 14

Installation of Officers

BrushStroke — Art & Wine Party

Ice Cream Social / Trivia Contest

Assist Pyramid Shrine @ XL Center — Fundraiser (Sphinx Sun. 2/17)
NESA - Mid Winter Meetings — Corner Brook, Newfoundland, Canada
Crossroads Dance / St. Patricks Day — Fundraiser

Kid’s Easter Breakfast

Potentate’s Reception — Red Lion Hotel, Cromwell

Grand Master’s Day — Wallingford

Family Picnic — Shriners & Families

Imperial Session — Nashville (Extended trip 6/29 — 7/6)
Newington Extravaganza — Booth

All Day — Grand Lodge 230" Anniversary

Yard Goats Baseball - Parade/Ballgame

Maple Sugar Bowl Weekend - Rutland, VT

Northeast Shrine Association Field Days - Newfoundland, Canada
Kaaban’s Lobster Bake

Fall Foliage Mystery Bus Trip

Chief Rabban’s Night

Ceremonial (Combine w/Pyramid)

Day of Recognition

Holiday Basket Brunch

Children’s Holiday Party

Important Dates — Temple Parades:

Sat. May 25
Sun. May 26
Sat. July 13

Sat. Aug. 4t

Visitations:
Feb 8-10

May 3-5

May 10 - 12
May 31-Jun 2
Sept. 27-29
Oct. 4-6

Oct. 25-27

39 Wednesdays
January Meeting

February Meeting
Sept. Meeting

Newington Parade

Portland Parade

East Hampton Parade

Maple Sugar Bowl Parade - Rutland, VT

Alleppo/Melha

Sphinx

Karnak — Montreal (Cornwall, Ontario)
Mt. Sinai / Cairo

Philae/Luxor — Nova Scotia
Kora/Anah/Bektash — Lewiston, ME
Tunis Visitation

Monthly Meetings
Annual Meeting

Special “Bring Them Back” Theme
“Welcome Back” Theme
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